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157 170 MAYRA PATEL G 26-09-2018 BIHARI LAL PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-1

150 31 ANIKA DAHIYA G 07-03-2019 CHANDAN DAHIYA SC V W/L-2

233 172 PRANVI TIWARI G 19-05-2018 SATYENDU TIWARI GEN-EWS V W/L-3

77 106 PRAGATI RAIKWAR G 18-08-2018 DHARMENDRA RAIKWAR OBC-NCL V W/L-4

235 180 AKSHITA KANAUJIA G 18-04-2018 PRAVEEN KU KANAUJIA OBC-NCL V W/L-5

119 114 ATHARV SINGH B 21-01-2019 VIJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-6

31 126 DIVYANSHI SHUKLA G 29-05-2018 ASHISH SHUKLA GEN-BPL V W/L-7

174 72 KUMAR GAUTAM B 12-08-2018 DHARMPAL VERMA SC V W/L-8

87 54 YUVRAJ KUMAR BHARTI B 12-06-2018 UDAYRAJ SAKET SC V W/L-9

107 132 ANANYA KUSHWAHA G 02-11-2018 VINAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL III W/L-10

113 196 ARADHYA SEN G 26-09-2018 HEMRAJ SEN OBC-NCL V W/L-11

128 75 PALAK KUSHWAHA G 02-12-2018 RAKESH KU KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-12

68 200 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH B 24-06-2018 MAURADHWAJ SINGH OBL-NCL V W/L-13

109 69 ARNAV PATEL B 15-01-2019 VIJAY KU PATEL OBC-NCL I W/L-14

76 179 VANSHIKA MIHSRA G 22-09-2018 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-15

95 169 ADVIK VISHWAKARMA B 28-09-2018 SATISH VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL III W/L-16

213 167 ARNAV GUPTA B 07-04-2018 DEEPAK KU GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-17

90 140 SARTHAK ARYA B 29-01-2019 SATENDRA ARYA SC V W/L-18

229 152 DEV KUMAR KUSHWAHA B 12-07-2018 SANJAY KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-19

92 82 DEEPIKA SAKET G 28-07-2018 SANDEEP SAKET SC V W/L-20

116 205 HITANSHI PARMAR G 24-12-2018 CHANDAN SINGH PARMAR SC III W/L-21

170 188 PRITHAVIRAJ PRAJAPATI B 04-12-2018 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI SC V W/L-22

47 76 YUVRAJ CHAURASIYA B 20-05-2018 RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-23

9 10 KARTIK NAMDEV B 30-03-2019 ASHISH KUMAR NAMDEV OBC-NCL V W/L-24

58 136 AATMAJA SINGH G 21-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-25

149 33 PRIYAL MISHRA G 21-11-2018 SHUBHAM MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-26

227 142 REYANSH VISHWAKARMA B 29-01-2019 RAJNEESH VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL V W/L-27

108 70 SHIVA PATEL B 13-08-2018 RAVENDRA PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-28

122 160 ADARSH SONDHIYA B 17-12-2018 SANJAY SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-29

152 166 PRERAK AGRAWAL B 27-02-2019 PANKAJ AGRAWAL GEN-EWS V W/L-30

36 4 ATISHAY GUPTA B 25-03-2019 MAHENDRA KU GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-31

179 52 ADI CHAUDHARI B 03-12-2018 KUSUM LAL CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-32

195 105 AASHEE KUSHWAHA G 13-12-2018 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-33

110 175 DIPIKA SINGH G 06-11-2018 DEEPENDRA SINGH GEN-EWS V W/L-34

74 38 SIDDHARTH KU VERMA B 10-03-2019 SHYAMLAL VERMA SC III W/L-35

13 151 KAVYANSH TIWARI B 05-09-2018 PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI GEN-EWS V W/L-36

11 48 OM SINGH B 21-02-2019 PANKAJ SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-37

101 68 ASTHA PANDEY G 09-01-2019 RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY GEN-BPL V W/L-38

8 108 BHUMI DEEPANKAR G 19-09-2018 SHIVENDRA DEEPANKAR SC V W/L-39

112 146 PURVI KUSHWAHA G 24-09-2018 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-40

81 64 ARADHYA DEPANKAR G 29-06-2018 KRISHNA RAJ DEEPANKAR SC V W/L-41

248 216 MADHU SAKET G 19-02-2019 DINESH KU SAKET SC V W/L-42

14 6 AARVI GUPTA G 18-05-2018 ABHISHEK GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-43

130 44 NANDINI BALMIK G 13-10-2018 SUSHIL BALMIK SC V W/L-44

6 1 RUHANI SINGH G 30-09-2018 ANANT SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-45

75 124 ANAV DAHIYA B 07-03-2019 ATUL KU DAHIYA SC III W/L-46

86 163 AYANSH SINGH B 22-10-2018 PRAVEEN SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-47

143 73 DHRUV PANDEY B 02-09-2018 SHANKHDHAR PANDEY GEN-EWS V W/L-48

123 159 RISHABH SONDHIYA B 17-12-2018 SANJAY SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-49

178 186 ANSHIKA CHAUDHARI G 08-10-2018 JAY KISHOR CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-50

25 7 PRARTHANA VISHWAKARMAG 06-09-2018 KRISHNA KU VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL IV W/L-51

51 79 ADITI PAYASI G 09-05-2018 AJAY PAYASI GEN-BPL V W/L-52

175 109 DEEP MISHRA B 25-11-2018 BHUPENDRA MISHRA GEN-BPL V W/L-53

214 219 MANSA TIWARI G 12-12-2018 ATUL TIWARI GEN-EWS V W/L-54

34 174 ANVI NIRALA G 22-02-2019 AMIT KUMAR NIRALA SC III W/L-55
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155 36 AYANSH KASHYAP B 19-07-2018 ANOOP KU GUPTA GEN-EWS V W/L-56

151 86 MAHAK PANDEY G 24-02-2019 SATYENDRA PANDEY GEN-BPL V W/L-57

199 104 RISHEE KUSHWAHA B 13-12-2018 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-58

220 211 AROHI SINGH PATEL G 29-12-2018 RAMANAND PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-59

4 85 MANFA HASIM G 04-08-2018 SHEKH HASIM GEN-BPL V W/L-60

23 97 ANIKA JAISWAL G 09-04-2018 MADHAV PRASAD JAISWAL OBC-NCL V W/L-61

5 47 RUDRA NAWANGE B 20-07-2018 PRADEEP NAWANGE OBC-NCL II W/L-62

207 156 ARSHI SATNAMI G 10-03-2019 RAMBALAK SATNAMI SC V W/L-63

240 176 SANKALP SINGH B 25-10-2018 SUMER SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-64

55 144 ARADHYA SINGH G 27-08-2018 VIRENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-65

52 87 DIPANSHI KUSHWAHA G 05-11-2018 JITENDRA KU KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-66

180 133 RITIK CHAUDHARI B 17-11-2018 MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-67

131 17 SHIVANSH SINGH B 10-01-2019 NEERESH KU SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-68

64 93 MANYA TIWARI G 07-08-2018 PRAVEEN KU TIWARI GEN-BPL V W/L-69

189 165 AARADHYA SHUKLA G 28-05-2018 ABHISHEK SHUKLA GEN-EWS V W/L-70

144 198 ADITI PANDEY G 30-08-2018 ANIL PANDEY GEN-BPL V W/L-71

12 43 AYUSHMAN PRATAP SINGH B 16-03-2019 PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-72

245 194 URJEET PRATAP SONI B 26-03-2019 SANDEEP KUMAR SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-73

97 26 SURYANSH PATEL B 14-03-2019 KAMTA PRASAD PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-74

38 13 SHIVANSH ARKHEL B 28-08-2018 SATISH ARKHEL SC V W/L-75

165 80 ANSH KUMAR SAKET B 24-09-2018 ANUP KUMAR SAKET SC V W/L-76

10 57 PRAGYAN SINGH B 25-03-2019 AJAY PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-77

49 18 ATHARV SHRI MALI B 18-05-2018 AKASH KUMAR SHRI MALI OBC-NCL V W/L-78

237 214 JAGRATI PAL G 16-10-2018 CHATRAPATI PAL OBC-NCL V W/L-79

206 162 AKSHAT SINGH B 28-03-2019 RAMANAND SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-80

246 204 ARADHY SHUKLA B 25-12-2018 SHRAVAN KISHOR SHUKLA GEN-EWS V W/L-81

167 42 PARTH NAMDEV B 03-10-2018 SURYA KANT NAMDEV OBC-NCL V W/L-82

186 60 ISHIKA SEN G 22-03-2019 RAJNEESH KUMAR SEN OBC-NCL V W/L-83

243 185 DEEP NARAYAN MISHRA B 06-11-2018 PRAKASH NARAYAN MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-84

28 181 ARCHITA DWIVEDI G 17-11-2018 VENKATESH DWIVEDI GEN-EWS V W/L-85

85 130 SHANVI PATEL G 20-10-2018 PUSHPENDRA PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-86

19 2 KAVYA KUSHWAHA G 11-12-2018 RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-87

202 83 AYANSH SINGH B 29-03-2019 SUNIL SINGH GEN-BPL V W/L-88

176 51 MANVISHRI KASHYAP G 05-10-2018 MUKESH VERMA OBC-NCL V W/L-89

230 145 UDDESHYA SONDHIYA B 21-02-2019 RAJESH SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-90

228 139 ARUL CHATURVEDI (CwSN)B 13-09-2017 UMENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI GEN-DA-BPL V W/L-91

218 182 VIRAJ SINGH B 21-11-2018 HEMRAJ SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-92

244 217 MAYANK RAWAT B 15-09-2018 MAHENDRA KOL ST V W/L-93

232 157 SATVIK MISHRA B 27-09-2018 SURESH MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-94

134 207 ARYA SINGH G 11-11-2018 MURAT GYAN BHARTI OBC-NCL V W/L-95

224 208 ADAH SHARMA G 17-10-2018 KAUSLE SHARMA GEN-BPL V W/L-96

191 135 KRATIKA MAURYA G 17-08-2018 SURESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-NCL V W/L-97

159 81 AVNI SINGH G 12-07-2018 SANT KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-98

226 138 RAKSHITA KUSHWAHA G 12-09-2018 SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-99

190 161 RUDRAKSHI SINGH DAHAYAT G 02-09-2018 SHAILENDRA SINGH DAHAYAT SC V W/L-100

84 129 KAVYA PATEL G 18-06-2018 RAMNATH PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-101

100 153 YATHARTH BHARTI B 24-09-2018 VINAY BHARATI SC V W/L-102

78 88 LAVRAM SAKET B 06-03-2019 ROHIT KUMAR SAKET SC V W/L-103

135 117 DHRUV PRATAP BAGARI B 09-08-2018 PRITAM BAGARI SC V W/L-104

145 199 AAHANA GAUTAM G 26-06-2018 ABHISHEK GAUTAM GEN-BPL V W/L-105

205 206 DEVANSH VISHWAKARMAB 19-01-2019 SUSHIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL V W/L-106

30 187 ANSH SONI B 03-07-2018 ASHISH SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-107

21 8 SAURYA YADAV B 24-04-2018 HARKESH YADAV OBC-NCL V W/L-108

133 112 SAAVI MISHRA G 03-08-2018 SATYASWAROOP MISHRA GEN-BPL V W/L-109

57 137 AATMAY SINGH B 21-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-110

241 189 AKSHITA CHAURASIA G 17-08-2018 VIKAS CHAURASIA OBC-NCL V W/L-111

35 62 KAVYA TIWARI G 15-01-2019 RAHUL TIWARI GEN-BPL V W/L-112

231 148 SIDDHI SINGH G 26-01-2019 SANJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-113

138 84 PRATEEKSHA VERMA G 25-10-2018 PRADEEP VERMA SC V W/L-114

181 177 REYANSH PATEL B 03-03-2019 KRISHNAPAL PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-115

62 9 AKSHITA SINGH G 18-07-2018 VIJAY KU CHAUDHARY SC II W/L-116

185 158 SHANI SAHU B 08-09-2018 SANJAY SAHU OBC-NCL V W/L-117

239 210 AVNEESH URMALIYA B 01-11-2018 UMAKANT URMALIYA GEN-BPL V W/L-118

234 191 ASHRAY PRATAP SINGH B 09-07-2018 JITENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-119

242 184 SHIKHAR PRATAP SINGH B 18-07-2018 SUKHENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-120

98 150 ASHVIK PANDEY B 12-12-2018 KAILASH KU PANDEY GEN-EWS V W/L-121



203 183 KRISHNA BHADOURIYA B 02-06-2018 KAILASH KUMAR BHADOURIYA SC V W/L-122

172 49 RIYANSHI SONI G 12-01-2019 SHAILENDRA KU SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-123

169 164 ARUSHI SINGH G 17-12-2018 AKASH SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-124

173 203 MANVI KORI G 07.07.2018 SUGREEV KORI SC V W/L-125

37 53 AJATSHATRU PANDEY B 27-10-2018 RAJJAN PRASAD PANDEY GEN-EWS V W/L-126

94 209 SACHIN KOL B 13-09-2018 SANTOSH KOL ST V W/L-127

39 218 RISHABH SAKET B 16-09-2018 RAHUL SAKET SC V W/L-128
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34 174 ANVI NIRALA G 22-02-2019 AMIT KUMAR NIRALA SC III W/L-1

219 120 SHWETA BAGRI G 22-07-2018 SANJAY KUMAR BAGARI SC V W/L-2

38 13 SHIVANSH ARKHEL B 28-08-2018 SATISH ARKHEL SC V W/L-3

179 52 ADI CHAUDHARI B 03-12-2018 KUSUM LAL CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-4

78 88 LAVRAM SAKET B 06-03-2019 ROHIT KUMAR SAKET SC V W/L-5

92 82 DEEPIKA SAKET G 28-07-2018 SANDEEP SAKET SC V W/L-6

130 44 NANDINI BALMIK G 13-10-2018 SUSHIL BALMIK SC V W/L-7

248 216 MADHU SAKET G 19-02-2019 DINESH KU SAKET SC V W/L-8

170 188 PRITHAVIRAJ PRAJAPATI B 04-12-2018 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI SC V W/L-9

207 156 ARSHI SATNAMI G 10-03-2019 RAMBALAK SATNAMI SC V W/L-10

39 218 RISHABH SAKET B 16-09-2018 RAHUL SAKET SC V W/L-11

173 203 MANVI KORI G 07.07.2018 SUGREEV KORI SC V W/L-12

150 31 ANIKA DAHIYA G 07-03-2019 CHANDAN DAHIYA SC V W/L-13

190 161 RUDRAKSHI SINGH DAHAYAT G 02-09-2018 SHAILENDRA SINGH DAHAYAT SC V W/L-14

81 64 ARADHYA DEPANKAR G 29-06-2018 KRISHNA RAJ DEEPANKAR SC V W/L-15

87 54 YUVRAJ KUMAR BHARTI B 12-06-2018 UDAYRAJ SAKET SC V W/L-16

203 183 KRISHNA BHADOURIYA B 02-06-2018 KAILASH KUMAR BHADOURIYA SC V W/L-17

180 133 RITIK CHAUDHARI B 17-11-2018 MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-18

165 80 ANSH KUMAR SAKET B 24-09-2018 ANUP KUMAR SAKET SC V W/L-19

174 72 KUMAR GAUTAM B 12-08-2018 DHARMPAL VERMA SC V W/L-20

135 117 DHRUV PRATAP BAGARI B 09-08-2018 PRITAM BAGARI SC V W/L-21

138 84 PRATEEKSHA VERMA G 25-10-2018 PRADEEP VERMA SC V W/L-22

178 186 ANSHIKA CHAUDHARI G 08-10-2018 JAY KISHOR CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-23

118 178 DHRUVIT KUNWAR VERMA B 20-01-2019 HEERALAL VERMA SC V W/L-24

90 140 SARTHAK ARYA B 29-01-2019 SATENDRA ARYA SC V W/L-25

100 153 YATHARTH BHARTI B 24-09-2018 VINAY BHARATI SC V W/L-26

33 27 SHISHANT CHAMKEL B 11-01-2019 SOMRAJ CHAMKEL SC V W/L-27

8 108 BHUMI DEEPANKAR G 19-09-2018 SHIVENDRA DEEPANKAR SC V W/L-28
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109 69 ARNAV PATEL B 15-01-2019 VIJAY KU PATEL OBC-NCL I W/L-1

65 141 AVANTIKA KUSHWAHA G 01-06-2018 RAMAMNAND KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL I
W/L-2

70 71 SANVI GUPTA G 03-12-2018 SAKET KISHOR OBC-NCL II W/L-3

5 47 RUDRA NAWANGE B 20-07-2018 PRADEEP NAWANGE OBC-NCL II W/L-4

11 48 OM SINGH B 21-02-2019 PANKAJ SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-5

10 57 PRAGYAN SINGH B 25-03-2019 AJAY PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-6

107 132 ANANYA KUSHWAHA G 02-11-2018 VINAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL III W/L-7

95 169 ADVIK VISHWAKARMA B 28-09-2018 SATISH VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL III W/L-8

55 144 ARADHYA SINGH G 27-08-2018 VIRENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-9

181 177 REYANSH PATEL B 03-03-2019 KRISHNAPAL PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-10

97 26 SURYANSH PATEL B 14-03-2019 KAMTA PRASAD PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-11

105 58 DIVYANJALI PATEL G 12-11-2018 DURGA PRASAD PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-12

25 7 PRARTHANA VISHWAKARMAG 06-09-2018 KRISHNA KU VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL IV W/L-13

9 10 KARTIK NAMDEV B 30-03-2019 ASHISH KUMAR NAMDEV OBC-NCL V W/L-14

68 200 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH B 24-06-2018 MAURADHWAJ SINGH OBL-NCL V W/L-15

119 114 ATHARV SINGH B 21-01-2019 VIJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-16

12 43 AYUSHMAN PRATAP SINGH B 16-03-2019 PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-17

176 51 MANVISHRI KASHYAP G 05-10-2018 MUKESH VERMA OBC-NCL V W/L-18

159 81 AVNI SINGH G 12-07-2018 SANT KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-19

227 142 REYANSH VISHWAKARMA B 29-01-2019 RAJNEESH VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL V W/L-20

77 106 PRAGATI RAIKWAR G 18-08-2018 DHARMENDRA RAIKWAR OBC-NCL V W/L-21

SC Quota Waiting  List

OBC-NCL WAITING LIST



231 148 SIDDHI SINGH G 26-01-2019 SANJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-22

242 184 SHIKHAR PRATAP SINGH B 18-07-2018 SUKHENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-23

57 137 AATMAY SINGH B 21-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-24

237 214 JAGRATI PAL G 16-10-2018 CHATRAPATI PAL OBC-NCL V W/L-25

30 187 ANSH SONI B 03-07-2018 ASHISH SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-26

58 136 AATMAJA SINGH G 21-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-27

205 206 DEVANSH VISHWAKARMAB 19-01-2019 SUSHIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL V W/L-28

6 1 RUHANI SINGH G 30-09-2018 ANANT SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-29

47 76 YUVRAJ CHAURASIYA B 20-05-2018 RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-30

186 60 ISHIKA SEN G 22-03-2019 RAJNEESH KUMAR SEN OBC-NCL V W/L-31

199 104 RISHEE KUSHWAHA B 13-12-2018 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-32

191 135 KRATIKA MAURYA G 17-08-2018 SURESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-NCL V W/L-33

212 99 AARNA SAHU G 16-08-2018 UMESH SAHU OBC-NCL V W/L-34

123 159 RISHABH SONDHIYA B 17-12-2018 SANJAY SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-35

131 17 SHIVANSH SINGH B 10-01-2019 NEERESH KU SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-36

241 189 AKSHITA CHAURASIA G 17-08-2018 VIKAS CHAURASIA OBC-NCL V W/L-37

19 2 KAVYA KUSHWAHA G 11-12-2018 RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-38

27 100 SIDDHI TAMRAKAR G 22-11-2018 PRAHLAD TAMRAKAR OBC-NCL V W/L-39

172 49 RIYANSHI SONI G 12-01-2019 SHAILENDRA KU SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-40

220 211 AROHI SINGH PATEL G 29-12-2018 RAMANAND PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-41

52 87 DIPANSHI KUSHWAHA G 05-11-2018 JITENDRA KU KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-42

169 164 ARUSHI SINGH G 17-12-2018 AKASH SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-43

185 158 SHANI SAHU B 08-09-2018 SANJAY SAHU OBC-NCL V W/L-44

226 138 RAKSHITA KUSHWAHA G 12-09-2018 SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-45

245 194 URJEET PRATAP SONI B 26-03-2019 SANDEEP KUMAR SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-46

218 182 VIRAJ SINGH B 21-11-2018 HEMRAJ SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-47

234 191 ASHRAY PRATAP SINGH B 09-07-2018 JITENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-48

157 170 MAYRA PATEL G 26-09-2018 BIHARI LAL PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-49

206 162 AKSHAT SINGH B 28-03-2019 RAMANAND SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-50

86 163 AYANSH SINGH B 22-10-2018 PRAVEEN SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-51

229 152 DEV KUMAR KUSHWAHA B 12-07-2018 SANJAY KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-52

230 145 UDDESHYA SONDHIYA B 21-02-2019 RAJESH SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-53

240 176 SANKALP SINGH B 25-10-2018 SUMER SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-54

46 154 ARNAV SINGH B 27-09-2018 SANJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-55

235 180 AKSHITA KANAUJIA G 18-04-2018 PRAVEEN KU KANAUJIA OBC-NCL V W/L-56

23 97 ANIKA JAISWAL G 09-04-2018 MADHAV PRASAD JAISWAL OBC-NCL V W/L-57

49 18 ATHARV SHRI MALI B 18-05-2018 AKASH KUMAR SHRI MALI OBC-NCL V W/L-58

134 207 ARYA SINGH G 11-11-2018 MURAT GYAN BHARTI OBC-NCL V W/L-59

26 101 RIDDHI TAMRAKAR G 22-11-2018 PRAHLAD TAMRAKAR OBC-NCL V W/L-60

85 130 SHANVI PATEL G 20-10-2018 PUSHPENDRA PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-61

167 42 PARTH NAMDEV B 03-10-2018 SURYA KANT NAMDEV OBC-NCL V W/L-62

112 146 PURVI KUSHWAHA G 24-09-2018 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-63

223 190 ARYAN SINGH B 28-04-2018 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-64

84 129 KAVYA PATEL G 18-06-2018 RAMNATH PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-65

113 196 ARADHYA SEN G 26-09-2018 HEMRAJ SEN OBC-NCL V W/L-66

21 8 SAURYA YADAV B 24-04-2018 HARKESH YADAV OBC-NCL V W/L-67

122 160 ADARSH SONDHIYA B 17-12-2018 SANJAY SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-68

195 105 AASHEE KUSHWAHA G 13-12-2018 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-69

108 70 SHIVA PATEL B 13-08-2018 RAVENDRA PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-70

128 75 PALAK KUSHWAHA G 02-12-2018 RAKESH KU KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-71

Sr No 
Reg. 

No
Name of Child 

GEN 

(B/G)

DOB(DD-

MM-YYYY)
F-Name Caste Cat.

Ser. 

Cat. 

Lot 

No/Waiti

ng List
121 50 OJAS PRAJAPATI B 13-02-2019 RAJKISHOR PRAJAPATI SC III W/L-1

11 48 OM SINGH B 21-02-2019 PANKAJ SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-2

82 16 RISHIKA PANDEY G 11-08-2018 RISHIKESH PANDEY GEN III W/L-3

73 22 VASHU PRATAP SINGH B 07-11-2018 AMAR SINGH GEN III W/L-4

10 57 PRAGYAN SINGH B 25-03-2019 AJAY PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-5

22 11 OJAS AGRAWAL B 11-06-2018 NITIN AGRAWAL GEN III W/L-6

187 55 PRITHU SINGH B 13-02-2019 BEER BHAN SINGH GEN III W/L-7

104 56 SUYASH DWIVEDI B 06-03-2019 DEVDUTT DWIVEDI GEN III W/L-8

107 132 ANANYA KUSHWAHA G 02-11-2018 VINAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL III W/L-9

249 215 AARVI PANDEY G 05-02-2019 SHAILESH PANDEY GEN III W/L-10

50 61 STUTI GARG G 27-05-2018 VIMAL KANT GARG GEN III W/L-11

CAT-III (WAITING LIST)



74 38 SIDDHARTH KU VERMA B 10-03-2019 SHYAMLAL VERMA SC III W/L-12

95 169 ADVIK VISHWAKARMA B 28-09-2018 SATISH VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL III W/L-13

18 113 ANJALI TIWARI G 28-07-2018 RAJESH TIWARI GEN III W/L-14

24 116 KARTIK SHUKLA B 03-10-2018 DEEPANKAR SHUKLA GEN III W/L-15

56 24 APURV AGRAWAL B 16-04-2018 HARIOM AGRAWAL GEN III W/L-16

42 39 AVNI SINGH G 27-07-2018 ARUNENDRA SINGH GEN III W/L-17

192 212 DIVYANSH PAYASI B 07-04-2018 AJAY PAYASI GEN III W/L-18

116 205 HITANSHI PARMAR G 24-12-2018 CHANDAN SINGH PARMAR SC III W/L-19

193 213 DEVANSHI PAYASI G 07-04-2018 AJAY PAYASI GEN III W/L-20

55 144 ARADHYA SINGH G 27-08-2018 VIRENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL III W/L-21

236 197 AYANSH MISHRA B 03-01-2019 SURESH MISHRA GEN III W/L-22

34 174 ANVI NIRALA G 22-02-2019 AMIT KUMAR NIRALA SC III W/L-23

164 147 AYUSHI DWIVEDI G 08-06-2018 ASHISH KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN III W/L-24

181 177 REYANSH PATEL B 03-03-2019 KRISHNAPAL PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-25

97 26 SURYANSH PATEL B 14-03-2019 KAMTA PRASAD PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-26

139 111 SHIVANSH MISHRA B 24-09-2018 PUSHPRAJ MISHRA GEN III W/L-27

136 66 ARPITA TRIPATHI G 23-01-2019 ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHI GEN III W/L-28

105 58 DIVYANJALI PATEL G 12-11-2018 DURGA PRASAD PATEL OBC-NCL III W/L-29

Sr No 
Reg. 

No
Name of Child 

GEN 

(B/G)

DOB(DD-

MM-YYYY)
F-Name Caste Cat.

Ser. 

Cat. 

Lot No 

/Waiting 

List

25 7
PRARTHANA 

VISHWAKARMA
G 06-09-2018 KRISHNA KU VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL IV W/L-30

66 12 PAVANI TIWARI G 19-10-2018 SUNIL KU TIWARI GEN IV W/L-31

Sr No 
Reg. 

No
Name of Child 

GEN 

(B/G)

DOB(DD-

MM-YYYY)
F-Name Caste Cat.

Ser. 

Cat. 

Lot. No. 

/Waiting 

List
219 120 SHWETA BAGRI G 22-07-2018 SANJAY KUMAR BAGARI SC V W/L-32

9 10 KARTIK NAMDEV B 30-03-2019 ASHISH KUMAR NAMDEV OBC-NCL V W/L-33

36 4 ATISHAY GUPTA B 25-03-2019 MAHENDRA KU GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-34

38 13 SHIVANSH ARKHEL B 28-08-2018 SATISH ARKHEL SC V W/L-35

68 200 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH B 24-06-2018 MAURADHWAJ SINGH OBL-NCL V W/L-36

119 114 ATHARV SINGH B 21-01-2019 VIJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-37

179 52 ADI CHAUDHARI B 03-12-2018 KUSUM LAL CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-38

162 95 AAYANSH PANDEY B 19-09-2018 KAMAL KUMAR PANDEY GEN V W/L-39

3 37 VARENYA SINGH G 16-12-2018 VIKRAM SINGH GEN V W/L-40

204 77 VINAYAK NAPIT B 01-06-2018 SEWAKDIN NAPIT GEN V W/L-41

48 67 DARSHIKA DWIVEDI G 05-01-2019 VIPIN DWIVEDI GEN V W/L-42

78 88 LAVRAM SAKET B 06-03-2019 ROHIT KUMAR SAKET SC V W/L-43

29 202 ISHANAVI MISHRA G 03-01-2019 RAHUL MISHRA GEN V W/L-44

96 20 ATHARV DWIVEDI B 09-07-2018 VIPIN KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN V W/L-45

92 82 DEEPIKA SAKET G 28-07-2018 SANDEEP SAKET SC V W/L-46

12 43 AYUSHMAN PRATAP SINGH B 16-03-2019 PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-47

176 51 MANVISHRI KASHYAP G 05-10-2018 MUKESH VERMA OBC-NCL V W/L-48

111 23 NIHARIKA PATEL G 27-12-2018 BALENDRA KUMAR PATEL GEN V W/L-49

98 150 ASHVIK PANDEY B 12-12-2018 KAILASH KU PANDEY GEN-EWS V W/L-50

130 44 NANDINI BALMIK G 13-10-2018 SUSHIL BALMIK SC V W/L-51

35 62 KAVYA TIWARI G 15-01-2019 RAHUL TIWARI GEN-BPL V W/L-52

197 91 DEVANSHI SINGH BAGHEL G 14-06-2018 DHARMENDRA SINGH BAGHEL GEN V W/L-53

159 81 AVNI SINGH G 12-07-2018 SANT KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-54

227 142 REYANSH VISHWAKARMA B 29-01-2019 RAJNEESH VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL V W/L-55

77 106 PRAGATI RAIKWAR G 18-08-2018 DHARMENDRA RAIKWAR OBC-NCL V W/L-56

231 148 SIDDHI SINGH G 26-01-2019 SANJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-57

248 216 MADHU SAKET G 19-02-2019 DINESH KU SAKET SC V W/L-58

170 188 PRITHAVIRAJ PRAJAPATI B 04-12-2018 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI SC V W/L-59

210 103 PRANAD TIWARI B 23-02-2019 AJAY KU TIWARI GEN V W/L-60

242 184 SHIKHAR PRATAP SINGH B 18-07-2018 SUKHENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-61

137 32 JAANVI MISHRA G 26-01-2019 VISHNU SHANKAR MISHRA GEN V W/L-62

207 156 ARSHI SATNAMI G 10-03-2019 RAMBALAK SATNAMI SC V W/L-63

4 85 MANFA HASIM G 04-08-2018 SHEKH HASIM GEN-BPL V W/L-64

57 137 AATMAY SINGH B 21-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-65

237 214 JAGRATI PAL G 16-10-2018 CHATRAPATI PAL OBC-NCL V W/L-66

146 110 RUDRANSH NIGAM B 11-01-2019 SANDEEP NIGAM GEN V W/L-67

CAT-IV (WAITING LIST)

CAT-V (WAITING LIST)



30 187 ANSH SONI B 03-07-2018 ASHISH SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-68

39 218 RISHABH SAKET B 16-09-2018 RAHUL SAKET SC V W/L-69

200 74 GOPAL DUTT GARG B 01-04-2019 ASHISH KUMAR GARG GEN V W/L-70

72 121 ATHARVA TIWARI B 27-08-2018 VIPIN TIWARI GEN V W/L-71

58 136 AATMAJA SINGH G 21-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-72

145 199 AAHANA GAUTAM G 26-06-2018 ABHISHEK GAUTAM GEN-BPL V W/L-73

205 206 DEVANSH VISHWAKARMAB 19-01-2019 SUSHIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC-NCL V W/L-74

171 118 SARTHAK TIWARI B 28-02-2019 NEERAJ KU TIWARI GEN V W/L-75

173 203 MANVI KORI G 07.07.2018 SUGREEV KORI SC V W/L-76

6 1 RUHANI SINGH G 30-09-2018 ANANT SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-77

47 76 YUVRAJ CHAURASIYA B 20-05-2018 RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-78

216 201 SARTHK DWIVEDI B 05-04-2018 KRIPASINDHU DWIVEDI GEN V W/L-79

31 126 DIVYANSHI SHUKLA G 29-05-2018 ASHISH SHUKLA GEN-BPL V W/L-80

163 94 PURNIMA PANDEY G 21-01-2019 VIVEKANAND PANDEY GEN V W/L-81

186 60 ISHIKA SEN G 22-03-2019 RAJNEESH KUMAR SEN OBC-NCL V W/L-82

199 104 RISHEE KUSHWAHA B 13-12-2018 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-83

133 112 SAAVI MISHRA G 03-08-2018 SATYASWAROOP MISHRA GEN-BPL V W/L-84

64 93 MANYA TIWARI G 07-08-2018 PRAVEEN KU TIWARI GEN-BPL V W/L-85

94 209 SACHIN KOL B 13-09-2018 SANTOSH KOL ST V W/L-86

191 135 KRATIKA MAURYA G 17-08-2018 SURESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-NCL V W/L-87

212 99 AARNA SAHU G 16-08-2018 UMESH SAHU OBC-NCL V W/L-88

243 185 DEEP NARAYAN MISHRA B 06-11-2018 PRAKASH NARAYAN MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-89

123 159 RISHABH SONDHIYA B 17-12-2018 SANJAY SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-90

239 210 AVNEESH URMALIYA B 01-11-2018 UMAKANT URMALIYA GEN-BPL V W/L-91

131 17 SHIVANSH SINGH B 10-01-2019 NEERESH KU SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-92

241 189 AKSHITA CHAURASIA G 17-08-2018 VIKAS CHAURASIA OBC-NCL V W/L-93

19 2 KAVYA KUSHWAHA G 11-12-2018 RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-94

76 179 VANSHIKA MIHSRA G 22-09-2018 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-95

246 204 ARADHY SHUKLA B 25-12-2018 SHRAVAN KISHOR SHUKLA GEN-EWS V W/L-96

144 198 ADITI PANDEY G 30-08-2018 ANIL PANDEY GEN-BPL V W/L-97

27 100 SIDDHI TAMRAKAR G 22-11-2018 PRAHLAD TAMRAKAR OBC-NCL V W/L-98

172 49 RIYANSHI SONI G 12-01-2019 SHAILENDRA KU SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-99

233 172 PRANVI TIWARI G 19-05-2018 SATYENDU TIWARI GEN-EWS V W/L-100

220 211 AROHI SINGH PATEL G 29-12-2018 RAMANAND PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-101

150 31 ANIKA DAHIYA G 07-03-2019 CHANDAN DAHIYA SC V W/L-102

52 87 DIPANSHI KUSHWAHA G 05-11-2018 JITENDRA KU KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-103

169 164 ARUSHI SINGH G 17-12-2018 AKASH SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-104

190 161 RUDRAKSHI SINGH DAHAYAT G 02-09-2018 SHAILENDRA SINGH DAHAYAT SC V W/L-105

175 109 DEEP MISHRA B 25-11-2018 BHUPENDRA MISHRA GEN-BPL V W/L-106

196 90 SHIVANSHIKA DWIVEDI G 06-10-2018 NITESH KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN V W/L-107

81 64 ARADHYA DEPANKAR G 29-06-2018 KRISHNA RAJ DEEPANKAR SC V W/L-108

185 158 SHANI SAHU B 08-09-2018 SANJAY SAHU OBC-NCL V W/L-109

87 54 YUVRAJ KUMAR BHARTI B 12-06-2018 UDAYRAJ SAKET SC V W/L-110

63 195 TANISHK MISHRA B 25-05-2018 SURESH MISHRA GEN V W/L-111

226 138 RAKSHITA KUSHWAHA G 12-09-2018 SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-112

198 92 DEVANSHIKA SINGH BAGHEL G 14-06-2018 DHARMENDRA SINGH BAGHEL GEN V W/L-113

37 53 AJATSHATRU PANDEY B 27-10-2018 RAJJAN PRASAD PANDEY GEN-EWS V W/L-114

203 183 KRISHNA BHADOURIYA B 02-06-2018 KAILASH KUMAR BHADOURIYA SC V W/L-115

211 96 AKRATI DWIVEDI G 29-05-2018 SHIVAM DWIVEDI GEN V W/L-116

245 194 URJEET PRATAP SONI B 26-03-2019 SANDEEP KUMAR SONI OBC-NCL V W/L-117

129 171 SAANYA SHRIVASTAVA G 15-03-2019 SANTOSH SHRIVASTAVA GEN V W/L-118

214 219 MANSA TIWARI G 12-12-2018 ATUL TIWARI GEN-EWS V W/L-119

222 123 VAISNVEE TIWARI G 04-11-2018 RAVI TIWARI GEN V W/L-120

201 149 RADHIKA TIWARI G 18-06-2018 AMIT TIWARI GEN V W/L-121

232 157 SATVIK MISHRA B 27-09-2018 SURESH MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-122

41 5 DEEPTI MISHRA G 22-05-2018 DHIRENDRA MISHRA GEN V W/L-123

209 102 PRANAVI TIWARI G 23-02-2019 AJAY KU TIWARI GEN V W/L-124

180 133 RITIK CHAUDHARI B 17-11-2018 MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-125

101 68 ASTHA PANDEY G 09-01-2019 RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY GEN-BPL V W/L-126

244 217 MAYANK RAWAT B 15-09-2018 MAHENDRA KOL ST V W/L-127

218 182 VIRAJ SINGH B 21-11-2018 HEMRAJ SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-128

234 191 ASHRAY PRATAP SINGH B 09-07-2018 JITENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-129

157 170 MAYRA PATEL G 26-09-2018 BIHARI LAL PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-130

206 162 AKSHAT SINGH B 28-03-2019 RAMANAND SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-131

224 208 ADAH SHARMA G 17-10-2018 KAUSLE SHARMA GEN-BPL V W/L-132

215 168 KRISHNA GUPTA B 19-04-2018 SHIVENDRA GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-133



160 143 LAKSHAY GUPTA B 25-09-2018 LATE SUDHEER GUPTA GEN V W/L-134

202 83 AYANSH SINGH B 29-03-2019 SUNIL SINGH GEN-BPL V W/L-135

51 79 ADITI PAYASI G 09-05-2018 AJAY PAYASI GEN-BPL V W/L-136

154 78 RUDRANSH MISHRA B 04-04-2018 RAVI KANT MISHRA GEN V W/L-137

217 107 MISHIKA SINGH G 06-09-2018 SOURABH SINGH GEN V W/L-138

86 163 AYANSH SINGH B 22-10-2018 PRAVEEN SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-139

229 152 DEV KUMAR KUSHWAHA B 12-07-2018 SANJAY KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-140

230 145 UDDESHYA SONDHIYA B 21-02-2019 RAJESH SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-141

240 176 SANKALP SINGH B 25-10-2018 SUMER SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-142

28 181 ARCHITA DWIVEDI G 17-11-2018 VENKATESH DWIVEDI GEN-EWS V W/L-143

110 175 DIPIKA SINGH G 06-11-2018 DEEPENDRA SINGH GEN-EWS V W/L-144

46 154 ARNAV SINGH B 27-09-2018 SANJAY SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-145

225 128 PARTH MISHRA B 29-12-2018 ROHIT MISHRA GEN V W/L-146

235 180 AKSHITA KANAUJIA G 18-04-2018 PRAVEEN KU KANAUJIA OBC-NCL V W/L-147

142 131 SHLOK DWIVEDI B 28-06-2018 SANJEEV KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN-BPL V W/L-148

7 3 AYUSH SINGH B 19-01-2019 UMESH KUMAR SINGH GEN V W/L-149

165 80 ANSH KUMAR SAKET B 24-09-2018 ANUP KUMAR SAKET SC V W/L-150

79 28 HRIDYANSH TRIPATHI B 26-11-2018 RAJENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI GEN V W/L-151

174 72 KUMAR GAUTAM B 12-08-2018 DHARMPAL VERMA SC V W/L-152

23 97 ANIKA JAISWAL G 09-04-2018 MADHAV PRASAD JAISWAL OBC-NCL V W/L-153

49 18 ATHARV SHRI MALI B 18-05-2018 AKASH KUMAR SHRI MALI OBC-NCL V W/L-154

134 207 ARYA SINGH G 11-11-2018 MURAT GYAN BHARTI OBC-NCL V W/L-155

93 192 KAMEER KHAN B 02-05-2018 IRSHAN KHAN GEN V W/L-156

88 119 SAANVI KESARI G 11-01-2019 SANDEEP KEHSARWANI GEN V W/L-157

1 45 NIVEDITA SINGH G 30-09-2018 DEEVENDRA SINGH GEN V W/L-158

26 101 RIDDHI TAMRAKAR G 22-11-2018 PRAHLAD TAMRAKAR OBC-NCL V W/L-159

85 130 SHANVI PATEL G 20-10-2018 PUSHPENDRA PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-160

167 42 PARTH NAMDEV B 03-10-2018 SURYA KANT NAMDEV OBC-NCL V W/L-161

135 117 DHRUV PRATAP BAGARI B 09-08-2018 PRITAM BAGARI SC V W/L-162

120 34 TRAPATI MISHRA G 20-02-2019 PANKAJ MISHRA GEN V W/L-163

112 146 PURVI KUSHWAHA G 24-09-2018 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-164

208 173 NIYATI SINGH G 09-11-2018 RAJNISH SINGH GEN V W/L-165

14 6 AARVI GUPTA G 18-05-2018 ABHISHEK GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-166

223 190 ARYAN SINGH B 28-04-2018 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC-NCL V W/L-167

84 129 KAVYA PATEL G 18-06-2018 RAMNATH PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-168

113 196 ARADHYA SEN G 26-09-2018 HEMRAJ SEN OBC-NCL V W/L-169

21 8 SAURYA YADAV B 24-04-2018 HARKESH YADAV OBC-NCL V W/L-170

213 167 ARNAV GUPTA B 07-04-2018 DEEPAK KU GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-171

43 125 RIDHIMA SINGH G 25-01-2019 DILRAJ SINGH GEN V W/L-172

91 15 GAUSIYA IMRAN G 21-04-2018 MOHAMMAD IMRAN GEN V W/L-173

138 84 PRATEEKSHA VERMA G 25-10-2018 PRADEEP VERMA SC V W/L-174

141 29 NITYA SHUKLA G 14-02-2019 NEERAJ KU SHUKLA GEN V W/L-175

155 36 AYANSH KASHYAP B 19-07-2018 ANOOP KU GUPTA GEN-EWS V W/L-176

122 160 ADARSH SONDHIYA B 17-12-2018 SANJAY SONDHIYA OBC-NCL V W/L-177

69 46 VANSHIKA GUPTA G 18-06-2018 VINEET GUPTA GEN-BPL V W/L-178

152 166 PRERAK AGRAWAL B 27-02-2019 PANKAJ AGRAWAL GEN-EWS V W/L-179

178 186 ANSHIKA CHAUDHARI G 08-10-2018 JAY KISHOR CHAUDHARI SC V W/L-180

151 86 MAHAK PANDEY G 24-02-2019 SATYENDRA PANDEY GEN-BPL V W/L-181

118 178 DHRUVIT KUNWAR VERMA B 20-01-2019 HEERALAL VERMA SC V W/L-182

177 193 AAYANSH SINGH SOMVANSHIB 17-09-2018 GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH GEN V W/L-183

99 25 PRAYAG PAYASI B 29-12-2018 VIKRAM MISHRA GEN V W/L-184

149 33 PRIYAL MISHRA G 21-11-2018 SHUBHAM MISHRA GEN-EWS V W/L-185

228 139 ARUL CHATURVEDI (CwSN) B 13-09-2017 UMENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI GEN-DA-BPL V W/L-186

189 165 AARADHYA SHUKLA G 28-05-2018 ABHISHEK SHUKLA GEN-EWS V W/L-187

195 105 AASHEE KUSHWAHA G 13-12-2018 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-188

103 63 VINAYAK SHUKLA B 27-03-2019 MAHADEV SHUKLA GEN V W/L-189

90 140 SARTHAK ARYA B 29-01-2019 SATENDRA ARYA SC V W/L-190

100 153 YATHARTH BHARTI B 24-09-2018 VINAY BHARATI SC V W/L-191

114 98 JAYANT GARG B 21-01-2019 JITENDRA KU GARG GEN V W/L-192

33 27 SHISHANT CHAMKEL B 11-01-2019 SOMRAJ CHAMKEL SC V W/L-193

89 14 ANSHIKA PANDEY G 10-08-2018 ASHUTOSH PANDEY GEN V W/L-194

8 108 BHUMI DEEPANKAR G 19-09-2018 SHIVENDRA DEEPANKAR SC V W/L-195

13 151 KAVYANSH TIWARI B 05-09-2018 PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI GEN-EWS V W/L-196

83 41 SHIVANSH SINGH B 01-07-2018 UDAY SINGH GEN V W/L-197

108 70 SHIVA PATEL B 13-08-2018 RAVENDRA PATEL OBC-NCL V W/L-198

156 127 AARUSH SHUKLA B 27-11-2018 ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA GEN V W/L-199



194 122 TRISHUBH TIWARI B 09-10-2018 RUPESH TIWARI GEN V W/L-200

128 75 PALAK KUSHWAHA G 02-12-2018 RAKESH KU KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL V W/L-201

143 73 DHRUV PANDEY B 02-09-2018 SHANKHDHAR PANDEY GEN-EWS V W/L-202


